5.10.2018

19.10.2018

16.11.2018

18.01.2019

kierunek

8.00-8.45

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

Polna 7a sala 5

Polna 7a sala 5

Polna 7a sala 5

Polna 7a sala 5

8.50-9.35

9.40-10.25

10.30-11.15

11.20-12.05

12.10-12.55

13.00-13.45

ol il Kol Bl Bl Bl I fo

13.50-14.35

14.40-15.25

10.

15.30-16.15

11.

16.20-17.05

12.

17.10-17-55

13.

18.00-18.45

14.

18.00-19.35

podstawy prawa
P. Obdd

aktywizacja osoby P.
Jatczuk

aktywizacja osoby
P. Jatczuk

podstawy prawa P.
Obdd

15.12.2018

9.02.2019

16.02.2019

kierunek

8.00-8.45

PPS

PPS

PPS

8.50-9.35

9.40-10.25

10.30-11.15

11.20-12.05

Polna 7a sala 5

12.10-12.55

13.00-13.45

13.50-14.35

Sl ool Dl Kol ol Pl ol ) o

14.40-15.25

aktywizacja osoby

=
=

15.30-16.15

P. Jatczuk

[N
=

16.20-17.05

[EEN
S

17.10-17-55

[N
2

18.00-18.45

Polna 7a sala 5

aktywizacja osoby P.
Jatczuk

Polna 7a sala 5

aktywizacja osoby
P. Jatczuk

30.09.2018

16.12.2018

10.02.2019

17.02.2019

kierunek

8.00-8.45

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

15

Polna 7a sala 5

8.50-9.35

9.40-10.25

10.30-11.15

11.20-12.05

12.10-12.55

13.00-13.45

13.50-14.35

el Kl Dl K9l ol Pl ol Bl o

14.40-15.25

trening

=
=

15.30-16.15

kompetencji P.
Nowak

trening kompetencji
P. Nowak

=
I

16.20-17.05

[EEY
N

17.10-17-55

[N
Wt

18.00-18.45

Polna 7a sala 5

trening kompetencji

aktywizacja osoby
P. Jatczuk

Polna 7a sala 5

P. Nowak




